The 460TAC is a fully automatic fish skinner with an infeed and outfeed conveyor. The infeed and outfeed conveyors belts
make the machine suitable for use on an industrial production line. This multi-purpose fish skinner is available with a range
of toothed rollers to fit your application.
For skinning of all kinds of fish fillets such as Alaska
Pollak, Bream, Carp, Cod, Catfish, Grouper, Herring,
Hake, Mahi mahi,  Mackerel, Perch, Pike, Salmon,
Snapper, Tilapia and others. Define which kind of fish
or combination of different fish species to skin to de-
termine the proper toothed roll and options/
accessories.
460TAC/2018EN.V1—Alterations reserved.
AUTOMATIC SKINNING MACHINE
FISH
Applications Features
 Safe automatic operation with infeed and out-
feed conveyor.
 Hygienic and ergonomic design with rounded
corners.
 Adjustable press roller system to secure the
perfect grip.
 No tools required to change the skinning blade.
 All joins and seams are completely welded to
avoid penetration of moisture and dirt.
 Easy and fast cleaning.
460TAC/2018EN.V1—Alterations reserved.
Tel: +32 9 376 95 95 Fax: +32 9 376 95 96
website: www.cretel.com
E-mail:  info@cretel.com
CRETEL NV
Gentsesteenweg 77A
9900 Eeklo - Belgium
Options & Accessories
Model Capacity Skinning Width Weight Electrical Supply Dimension (L x W x H)
460 TAC 40 – 160 pcs/min  460 mm 250 Kg 1.1 kW / 3 x 400V 50 Hz  1767 x 805 x 1200 (mm)
Others voltages available:
3 x 230V - 50 Hz
3 x 380V - 60 Hz
3 x 230V - 60 Hz
Different Toothed Rollers:
The toothed roll determines the kind of fishes to be
skinned.
Lifting Superstructure:
To relieve the weight of pressure rollers for thicker
and more delicate files
Pressing Superstructure:
Extra pressure on the pressing roller to secure the
perfect grip
Deep Skin System:
When Deep Skin is required the system improve the
thickness adjustment
Different Conveyors :
 Closed or Open Structure
 Outfeed Length of 790mm
 Saniclip Micropitch belts
Skin Collector:
Joins the skin together with the filet on the outfeed
conveyor
Remark: It is recommended that the installation be done by our technicians to ensure the correct setting for your ap-
plication and achieve the best yield.
Bolted Skinning Shoe:
For special applications
Transport Plate:
When using in a production line and it´s not necessary
to skin the fish.